Celebrate



Dr. Trish Lindberg Dennise Maslakowski Education Award

The 30th Annual New Hampshire Excellence in Education Awards recognize New Hampshire schools and individuals who meet high standards of excellence. The criteria used in selecting outstanding individuals to be honored are determined by their sponsoring organizations.

Follow us!
@nh-edies









About

Dr. Trish Lindberg of Plymouth State University is the esteemed recipient of the Dennise Maslakowski Education Award. This accolade honors an educator within New Hampshire who has demonstrated a profound impact on improving educational experiences, paralleling the dedication of the late Dr. Dennise Maslakowski. Throughout her career at Plymouth State University, Dr. Lindberg, professor of education, has inspired graduate students and educators throughout New Hampshire. She is the artistic director and co-founder of the Educational Theatre Collaborative (ETC), the Kearsarge Arts Theatre (KAT), the St. Martins Summer Theatre in New Brunswick, Canada, and the Emmy Award-winning Theatre Integrating Guidance, Education and Responsibility (TIGER), a professional educational theatre company that has performed for over 500,000 school children regionally, nationally and internationally.